Product Line 1 - Sunlight - Bulb T138 E27 Socket 50watt 3000K - CRI 80 4500Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To
240V IP 20 - BULB W138 x H221mm White / plastic (Outside) - Silver / Aluminum (Inside) - 300g - 2

Year Warranty Non CB
160 $ 2.868 $ 458.88

5 SL-0821
(D0393)  Empty promotion box 2,000 $ 0.124 $ 248

Total Only Four Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Nine Point Ninety Two USD 4,278 $ 4,659.92